TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
ISO 14001 CERTIFIED
ISO 14064-1 CERTIFIED
NYLON CABLE TIES
NYLON 66/94V-2, CORROSION RESISTANT, NATURAL & BLACK
Cable ties are an essential component of the cable management process and TransNet nylon cable ties have been
designed for use in bundling of cable and wire etc to secure them in place and keep installations neat and tidy.
• Self locking nylon zip tie is used to secure a cable bundles and
pipes.
• Material: Corrosion resistant, UL approved Nylon 66/94V-2
• Available in Black and Natural colour
• UV resistant (black only)
• No metal parts
• Smooth rounded edges don’t cut insulation and are comfortable
to work with
• Closely spaced teeth allow for fine adjustment of bundle
tightness
• Curved tip is easy to pick up from flat surfaces and allows faster
initial threading to speed up installation.
IN STOCK NOW!
TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
ISO 14001 CERTIFIED
ISO 14064-1 CERTIFIED
NYLON CABLE TIES
NYLON 66/94V-2, CORROSION RESISTANT, NATURAL & BLACK
Colour Cat No. Size
Tensile
Strength (kg)
Max Cable
Bundle (mm) Pack Size
Black
CT1002B  100X2.5MM 8 22 100
CT1002B-1000  100X2.5MM 8 22 1000
CT1502B  150X2.5MM 8 35 100
CT1503B  150X3.6MM 18 35 100
CT1602B  160X2.5MM 8 40 100
CT1604B  160X4.8MM 22 40 100
CT2002B  200X2.5MM 8 50 100
CT2003B  200X3.6MM 18 50 100
CT2003B-1000  200X3.6MM 18 50 1000
CT2004B  200X4.8MM 22 50 100
CT2004B-1000  200X4.6MM 22 50 1000
CT2504B  250X4.6MM 22 65 100
CT3003B  300X3.6MM 18 80 100
CT3004B  300X4.8MM 22 80 100
CT3004B-1000  300X4.8MM 22 80 1000
CT3007B  300X7.2MM 55 80 100
CT3704B  370X4.8MM 22 105 100
CT3707B  370X7.2MM 55 98 100
CT3807B  380X7.2MM 55 100 100
CT4304B  430X4.8MM 22 120 50
CT4509B  450X9.0MM 80 118 100
CT5309B  550X9.0MM 80 160 100
Natural
CT1002N  100X2.5MM 8 22 100
CT1002N-1000  100X2.5MM 8 22 1000
CT1502N  150X2.5MM 8 35 100
CT1503N  150X3.6MM 18 35 100
CT1503N-1000  150X3.6MM 18 35 1000
CT1602N  160X2.5MM 8 40 100
CT1604N  160X4.8MM 22 40 100
CT2003N  200X3.6MM 18 50 100
CT2003N-1000  200X3.6MM 18 50 1000
CT2004N  200X4.8MM 22 50 100
CT2004N-1000  200X4.6MM 22 50 1000
CT2504N  250X4.6MM 22 65 100
CT3003N  300X3.6MM 18 80 100
CT3003N-1000  300X3.6MM 18 80 1000
CT3004N  300X4.8MM 22 80 100
CT3704N  370X4.8MM 22 105 100
CT3707N  370X7.2MM 55 98 100